OCEAN BOWL
SCHEDULES

TO ADD AN EVENT:

WRITE NAME OF EVENT IN WHITE CELL OF THE TIME AT WHICH IT BEGINS.

[F IT WILL TAKE LONGER THAT FIVE MINUTES, MERGE ALL CELLS OF THE TIMES
THAT IT WILL TAKE UP. TO MERGE CELLS, HIGHLIGHT ALL THE ONES THAT IT WILL
TAKE UP, RIGHT CLICK, AND SELECT MERGE.
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MONDAY, MARCH 7™, 2016

2:50-2:55 | NORTH CAROLINA COAST INTRO MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00 | T-SHIRTS UPDATE COLVIN
3:00-3:05 | TECTONIC PLATES COLVIN
3:05-3:10 | WHALES COLVIN
3:10-3:15 | SEA CUCUMBERS PLETCHER
3:15-3:20

BIOGRAPHIES FOR NATIONALS TEAM A
3:20-3:25
325330 | STUDY RESOURCE ASSESSMENT AND MRS ELDER
3.30-3:35 | ASSIGNMENT ‘
3:35-3:40
3:40-3:45 | STUDY TIME ALL
3:45-4:50
3:50-3:55

BUZZER QUESTIONS ALL
3:55-4:00

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRTS UPDATE
- BIOGRAPHIES FOR NATIONALS




TUESDAY, MARCH 8™ 2016

2:45-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

ANTARCTIC KRILL

FLACK

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:15

CORAL REEFS

COLVIN

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-3:35

STUDY TIME

ALL

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:50

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

PRESENT INFO FROM STUDY TIME

ALL

OBJECTIVES

FINISH BIOGRAPHIES FOR NATIONALS
SEB MEETING AND DR. MCNULTY HELP
SEGAR TEXTBOOK

GOOGLE HANGOUT




MONDAY, MARCH 21°7, 2016

2:50-2:55 | TEAM BUSINESS MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00

OCEAN ACIDIFICATION IVERSON
3:00-3:05
3:05-3:10 | COASTAL SPECIES MRS ELDER
3:10-3:15 | T-SHIRT OR FUNDRAISER UPDATE COLVIN
3:15-3:20
3:20-3:25 | BUZZER QUESTIONS ALL
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:35 [ TCQ_ ALL
3:35-3:40 | FUNDRAISER PACKET COLVIN
3:40-3:45 | SEB STANCE SUMMARY ALL
3:45-3:50

STUDY TIME ALL
3:50-3:55
3:55-4:00 [ PRESENT INFO FROM STUDY TIME ALL

OBJECTIVES
- FUNDRAISER UPDATE

- T-SHIRT UPDATE




TUESDAY, MARCH 22%°, 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

KRILL

FLACK

3:05-3:10

CORAL BLEACHING

MRS. ELDER

3:10-3:15

STUDY TIME

ALL

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

STUDY TIME OR SEB RESEARCH

ALL

3:45-3:50

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

PRESENT INFO FROM STUDY TIME

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- FUNDRAISER PACKET STARTED
- T-SHIRTS & FUNDRAISER UPDATES




MONDAY, MARCH 28™ 2016

2:50-2:55 | TEAM BUSINESS MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00

TCQ AND DISCUSSION ALL
3:00-3:05
3:05-3:10 | CORAL BLEACHING MRS. ELDER
3:10-3:15 | T-SHIRT & AMAZON GIFT CARD UPDATE COLVIN
3:15-3:20
3:20-3:25 | SEB DISCUSSION A TEAM
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:35
3:35-3:40

DISCUSSION & QUESTION AND ANSWER DR. MCNULTY
3:40-3:45
3:45-3:50
3:50-3:55

SEB WORK ALL
3:55-4:00

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRTS & AMAZON GIFT CARD UPDATE
- FUNDRAISER UPDATE




TUESDAY, MARCH 29™ 2016

2:50-2:55 | TEAM BUSINESS MRS ELDER
2:55-3:00 [ MOC COLVIN
3:00-3:05 | OCEAN CHEMISTRY IVERSON
3:05-3:10

T-SHIRT UPDATE COLVIN
3:10-3:15
3:15-3:20

FUNDRAISER UPDATE COLVIN
3:20-3:25
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:35
3:35-3:40 |[STUDY TIME ALL
3:40-3:45
3:45-3:40
3:50-3:55

PRESENT INFO FROM STUDY TIME ALL
3:55-4:00

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT & FUNDRAISER UPDATE




MONDAY, APRIL 4™ 2016

2:50-2:55 | TEAM BUSINESS MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00 [ LAGOONS STRONG
3:00-3:05 | T-SHIRT UPDATE COLVIN
3:05-3:10

BUZZER QUESTIONS ALL
3:10-3:15
3:15-3:20
020325 | 1 y77ER QUESTIONS ALL
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:35
3:35-3:40

SEB OR STUDY TIME ALL
3:40-3:45
3:45-3:40
3:50-3:55

INFO FROM STUDY TIME ALL
3:55-4:00

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT UPDATE




TUESDAY, APRIL 5™ 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

T-SHIRT UPDATE

COLVIN

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:15

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

SEB OR STUDY TIME

ALL

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

INFO FROM STUDY TIME

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- GET SEB ITEMS ORGANIZED




MONDAY, APRIL 1™ 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

T-SHIRT UPDATE

COLVIN

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:15

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

SEB OR STUDY TIME

ALL

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

INFO FROM STUDY TIME

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- BUZZER QUESTIONS




TUESDAY, APRIL 12™, 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

T-SHIRT & LOCKER LABELS UPDATE

COLVIN

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:15

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

SEB OR STUDY TIME

ALL

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

INFO FROM STUDY TIME

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- GET SEB ITEMS ORGANIZED




MONDAY, MAY 2NP, 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:15

T-SHIRT UPDATE AND FINALIZATION

COLVIN

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

GOING FORWARD

ALL

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- GET SEB ITEMS ORGANIZED




MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 26™ 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:15

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

INFORMAL BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- GIVE T-SHIRTS




TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

MRS. ELDER

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

3:10-3:15

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

INFORMAL BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- GIVE T-SHIRTS




MONDAY, OCTOBER 3%*", 2016

2:50-2:55 | TEAM BUSINESS COLVIN
2:55-3:00

FLACK
3:00-3:05 STRONG

WRITTEN TEST NEIGHBORS

3:05-3:10 LANE
3:10-3:15 PHELPS
3:15-3:20
3:20-3:25
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:35
3:35-3:40 | NO AFTER SCHOOL ALL
3:40-3:45
3:45-3:40
3:50-3:55
3:55-4:00

OBJECTIVES

- SURVIVE




MONDAY, OCTOBER 10™, 2016

TEAM BUSINESS COLVIN

BUZZER QUESTIONS & QUIZUP ALL

NO AFTER SCHOOL

- SURVIVE



MONDAY, OCTOBER 17™ 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

COLVIN

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

BUZZER TEST

ALL

3:10-3:15

QUIZUP INTRODUCTION

COLVIN

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

QUIZUP

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- STUDY




MONDAY, OCTOBER 24™ 2016

2:50-2:55 | TEAM BUSINESS (STUDY GUIDES) COLVIN
2:55-3:00 | REVIEW RESOURCES ALL
3:00-3:05 FLACK
3:05-3:10 | BUZZER TEST N EI%AISSEC)RS
3:10-3:15 STRONG
3:15-3:20
3:20-3:25
3:25-3:30
3:30-3:35
3:35-3:40 | BUZZERS ALL
3:40-3:45
3:45-3:40
3:50-3:55
3:55-4:00

OBJECTIVES

- STUDY




MONDAY, OCTOBER 31°T, 2016

2:50-2:55 | TEAM BUSINESS COLVIN

2:55-3:00

MANGROVES COLVIN
3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

BUZZERS ALL
3:10-3:15

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40 | BUZZERS ALL

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

OBJECTIVES

- STUDY




MONDAY, DECEMBER 12™ 2016

2:50-2:55

TEAM BUSINESS

COLVIN

2:55-3:00

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

BUZZER QUESTIONS

ALL

3:10-3:15

TCQ_

ALL

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:25

3:25-3:30

OOZES PRESENTATION

ELDER

3:30-3:35

3:35-3:40

3:40-3:45

3:45-3:40

3:50-3:55

3:55-4:00

BUZZER QUESTIONS & TCQ_

ALL

OBJECTIVES

- STUDY




