OCEAN BOWL SCHEDULES



TO ADD AN EVENT:

- 1. WRITE NAME OF EVENT IN WHITE CELL OF THE TIME AT WHICH IT BEGINS.
- 2. If it will take longer that five minutes, merge all cells of the times that it will take up. To merge cells, highlight all the ones that it will take up, right click, and select merge.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Monday, March 7th, 2016

TUESDAY, MARCH 8TH, 2016

Monday, March 21st, 2016

Tuesday, March 22ND, 2016

Monday, March 28th, 2016

TUESDAY, MARCH 29TH, 2016

Monday, April 4th, 2016

Tuesday, April 5th, 2016

Monday, April 11th, 2016

Tuesday, April 12th, 2016

Monday, May 2^{ND} , 2016

Monday, September 26th, 2016

Tuesday, September 27th, 2016

Monday, October 3RD, 2016

Monday, October 10th, 2016

Monday, October 17th, 2016

Monday, October 24th, 2016

Monday, October 31st, 2016

Monday, December 12th, 2016

Monday, March 7th, 2016

2:50-2:55	north carolina coast intro	MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00	T-SHIRTS UPDATE	COLVIN
3:00-3:05	TECTONIC PLATES	COLVIN
3:05-3:10	WHALES	COLVIN
3:10-3:15	sea cucumbers	PLETCHER
3:15-3:20	DIOCDADINES FOR MATIONIALS	TTE A A A A
3:20-3:25	Biographies for nationals	team A
3:25-3:30	study resource assessment and	AADC ELDED
3:30-3:35	assignment	mrs. elder
3:35-3:40		
3:40-3:45	study time	ALL
3:45-4:50		
3:50-3:55	DUZZED OLIECTIONIC	A 1 1
3:55-4:00	Buzzer Questions	ALL

- T-SHIRTS UPDATE
- BIOGRAPHIES FOR NATIONALS

Tuesday, March 8th, 2016

2:45-2:55	team business	mrs. elder
2:55-3:00	ANITA DOTIC I/DILI	EL A CIV
3:00-3:05	ANTARCTIC KRILL	FLACK
3:05-3:10		
3:10-3:15	CORAL REEFS	COLVIN
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	study time	ALL
3:25-3:30		ALL
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40		
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:50	present info from study time	ALL
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

- FINISH BIOGRAPHIES FOR NATIONALS
- SEB MEETING AND DR. MCNULTY HELP
- SEGAR TEXTBOOK
- GOOGLE HANGOUT

Monday, March 21st, 2016

2:50-2:55	TEAM BUSINESS	MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00		WEDGON
3:00-3:05	OCEAN ACIDIFICATION	IVERSON
3:05-3:10	Coastal species	Mrs elder
3:10-3:15	t-shirt or fundraiser update	COLVIN
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	buzzer questions	ALL
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35	TCQ	ALL
3:35-3:40	fundraiser packet	COLVIN
3:40-3:45	seb stance summary	ALL
3:45-3:50	CTUDY TIME	A 1 1
3:50-3:55	STUDY TIME	ALL
3:55-4:00	Present info from study time	ALL

- FUNDRAISER UPDATE
- T-SHIRT UPDATE

Tuesday, March 22^{ND} , 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	mrs. elder
2:55-3:00	KDII I	FLACK
3:00-3:05	KRILL	FLACK
3:05-3:10	CORAL BLEACHING	MRS. ELDER
3:10-3:15	study time	ALL
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25		
3:25-3:30	STUDY TIME OR SEB RESEARCH	ALL
3:30-3:35	work on fundraiser packet	Colvin mrs. elder
3:35-3:40		
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:50		
3:50-3:55	PRESENT INFO FROM STUDY TIME	ALL
3:55-4:00		

- FUNDRAISER PACKET STARTED
- T-SHIRTS & FUNDRAISER UPDATES

Monday, March 28th, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	mrs. elder
2:55-3:00		
3:00-3:05	TCQ AND DISCUSSION	ALL
3:05-3:10	CORAL BLEACHING	mrs. elder
3:10-3:15	t-shirt & amazon gift card update	COLVIN
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	seb discussion	A TEAM
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	DISCUSSION CONFESTION AND ANGWED	
3:40-3:45	discussion & question and answer	DR. MCNULTY
3:45-3:50		
3:50-3:55		AII
3:55-4:00	SEB WORK	ALL

- T-SHIRTS & AMAZON GIFT CARD UPDATE
- FUNDRAISER UPDATE

Tuesday, March 29th, 2016

2:50-2:55	TEAM BUSINESS	Mrs elder
2:55-3:00	MOC	COLVIN
3:00-3:05	ocean chemistry	IVERSON
3:05-3:10	T CLUDT LIDE ATE	COLUMN
3:10-3:15	T-SHIRT UPDATE	COLVIN
3:15-3:20		COLVINI
3:20-3:25	fundraiser update	COLVIN
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	study time	ALL
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		ALL
3:55-4:00	PRESENT INFO FROM STUDY TIME	ALL

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT & FUNDRAISER UPDATE

Monday, April 4^{TH} , 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00	LAGOONS	STRONG
3:00-3:05	T-SHIRT UPDATE	COLVIN
3:05-3:10	DUZZED OLIECTIONIC	A 1 1
3:10-3:15	BUZZER QUESTIONS	ALL
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	buzzer questions	ALL
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	SEB OR STUDY TIME	ALL
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55	INTO EDOM CTUDY TIME	AII
3:55-4:00	info from study time	ALL

OBJECTIVES

- T-SHIRT UPDATE

Tuesday, April 5^{TH} , 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00	T-SHIRT UPDATE	COLVIN
3:00-3:05		
3:05-3:10	buzzer questions	ALL
3:10-3:15		
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	Buzzer questions	ALL
3:25-3:30	DOLLER QUESTIONS	
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	CED OD CTUDY TIME	AII
3:40-3:45	SEB OR STUDY TIME	ALL
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55	INTO EDOM CTUDY TIME	AII
3:55-4:00	info from study time	ALL

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- GET SEB ITEMS ORGANIZED

Monday, April 11th, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	MRS. ELDER
2:55-3:00	T CLUDT LIDE ATE	COLVINI
3:00-3:05	T-SHIRT UPDATE	COLVIN
3:05-3:10	DUZZED OLIECTIONIC	A I I
3:10-3:15	BUZZER QUESTIONS	ALL
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	Buzzer questions	ALL
3:25-3:30	DOZZER GELOTIONO	
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	CED OD CTUDY TIME	ALL
3:40-3:45	SEB OR STUDY TIME	ALL
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55	info from study time	ALL
3:55-4:00	INFO FROM STUDY TIME	ALL

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- BUZZER QUESTIONS

Tuesday, April 12^{TH} , 2016

2:50-2:55	TEAM BUSINESS	mrs. elder
2:55-3:00	t-shirt & locker labels update	COLVIN
3:00-3:05		
3:05-3:10	buzzer questions	ALL
3:10-3:15		
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	buzzer questions	ALL
3:25-3:30	BOZZER QCESTIONS	
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	CED OD CTUDY TIME	A T T
3:40-3:45	SEB OR STUDY TIME	ALL
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55	INTO EDOM CTUDY TIME	AII
3:55-4:00	info from study time	ALL

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- GET SEB ITEMS ORGANIZED

Monday, May 2^{ND} , 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	mrs. elder
2:55-3:00		
3:00-3:05	T CHINT LIND ATE AND FINIALIZATION	COLVINI
3:05-3:10	T-SHIRT UPDATE AND FINALIZATION	COLVIN
3:10-3:15		
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	going forward	ALL
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40		
3:40-3:45	DI 177FD OI IFCTIONIC	ALL
3:45-3:40	BUZZER QUESTIONS	ALL
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

- T-SHIRT UPDATE
- GET SEB ITEMS ORGANIZED

Monday, September 26^{th} , 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	mrs. elder
2:55-3:00		
3:00-3:05	DUZZED OLIECTIONIC	A T T
3:05-3:10	BUZZER QUESTIONS	ALL
3:10-3:15		
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25		
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	informal buzzer questions	ALL
3:40-3:45	IIVI ORIVIAL BOZZER QUESTIONS	1.22
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES

- GIVE T-SHIRTS

Tuesday, September 27^{TH} , 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	mrs. elder
2:55-3:00	BUZZER QUESTIONS	ALL
3:00-3:05		
3:05-3:10		
3:10-3:15		
3:15-3:20	informal buzzer questions	ALL
3:20-3:25		
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40		
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES

- GIVE T-SHIRTS

Monday, October 3rd, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	COLVIN
2:55-3:00	WRITTEN TEST	FLACK
3:00-3:05		Strong
3:05-3:10		neighbors Lane
3:10-3:15		PHELPS
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25		
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	no after school	ALL
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES

- SURVIVE

Monday, October 10th, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	COLVIN
2:55-3:00	buzzer questions & quizup	ALL
3:00-3:05		
3:05-3:10		
3:10-3:15		
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25		
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	no after school	
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES

- SURVIVE

Monday, October 17th, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	COLVIN
2:55-3:00		
3:00-3:05	BUZZER TEST	ALL
3:05-3:10		
3:10-3:15	QUIZUP INTRODUCTION	COLVIN
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25		
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	QUIZUP	ALL
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES

Monday, October 24th, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business (study guides)	COLVIN
2:55-3:00	REVIEW RESOURCES	ALL
3:00-3:05		Flack
3:05-3:10	BUZZER TEST	Lane neighbors
3:10-3:15		strong
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25		
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40	BUZZERS	ALL
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES

Monday, October 31st, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	COLVIN
2:55-3:00	MANGROVES	COLVIN
3:00-3:05		
3:05-3:10	BUZZERS	ALL
3:10-3:15		
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	BUZZERS	
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40		ALL
3:40-3:45		
3:45-3:40		
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES

Monday, December 12th, 2016

2:50-2:55	team business	COLVIN
2:55-3:00		
3:00-3:05	buzzer questions	ALL
3:05-3:10		
3:10-3:15	TCQ	ALL
3:15-3:20		
3:20-3:25	oozes presentation	ELDER
3:25-3:30		
3:30-3:35		
3:35-3:40		
3:40-3:45	DUZZED OLIFCTIONIC C TOO	AII
3:45-3:40	buzzer questions & tcq	ALL
3:50-3:55		
3:55-4:00		

OBJECTIVES